Name
JHK Adams
IR Bell
JE Bishop
GD Bridge
MA Carberry
DS Harrison
AGR Loudon
JK Maunders
TJ Murtagh
| Pattison
TJ Phillips
GJ Pratt
MA Wallace

NA Warren

s
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ENGLAND U19 IN THE WORLD CUP

1999/00 IN SRI LANKA

BATTING & FIELDING

Matches Inns Not Out Runs

44
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3 1 1 10
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19.00
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11.40
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14.25
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http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7475/7475.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7784/7784.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8232/8232.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8016/8016.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7785/7785.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7427/7427.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/10/10067/10067.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7422/7422.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8253/8253.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8897/8897.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7423/7423.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8895/8895.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7426/7426.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/10/10068/10068.html

Name
IR Bell
JE Bishop
GD Bridge
DS Harrison
AGR Loudon
JK Maunders
TJ Murtagh
| Pattison
TJ Phillips

NA Warren

BOWLING

Balls Mdns Runs Wkts BB Ave

18

147

253

161

120

18

237

42

282

195

10

91

135

102

82

12

155

28

211

132

0

5 3-39 18.20
6 3-28 22.50
3 2-38 34.00
4 3-41 20.50
0

9 4-26 17.22
2 2-16 14.00
8 3-38 26.37
1 1-31132.00

4wl

0

5wl

S Rate

29.40

42.16

53.66

30.00

26.33

21.00

35.25

195.00

Econ

3.33

3.71

3.20

3.80

4.10

4.00

3.92

4.00

4.48

4.06


http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7784/7784.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8232/8232.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8016/8016.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7427/7427.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/10/10067/10067.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7422/7422.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8253/8253.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/8/8897/8897.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/7/7423/7423.html
http://cricketarchive.com/Archive/Players/10/10068/10068.html

